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3. Kreisklasse / LG Auflage

BSG Meckinghoven VI

Schiitzenkreis Recklinghausen

Rundenwettkampf 2018

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark Il VI
Alte Burgerschiitzengilde Recklinghausen von 1

SGi Erkenschwick 1V
BSG Hochlarmark Il
BSG Meckinghoven VII
SpSch BSV Waltrop I
BSG Bruch |

Alte Burgerschiitzengilde Recklinghausen von 1

SpSch BSV Waltrop 1V
ABSGi Herten I
BSG Hochlarmark 1l

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese |l

ABSGi Herten |

SpSch Horneburg-Datteln IV

Thoms,Sascha
Cuvelier,Carsten
Henseleit,Dennis
Kempkes,Tobias
Horey,Guido
Opitz,Reinhard
Baumgartner,Stefan
Merten,Madelaine
Belz,Karoline
Zielke,Wolfgang
Ké&mper,Jirgen
Verstege,Sabine
Stolarsky,Ramona
Sanders,Nicole
Huber,Friedhelm
Hock,Rainer
Nuculak,Thorsten
Waschk, Tim

W ibbeling,Ulrike
Krummendéhler,Angelique
Kaiser,Dorothee
Sanders,Pasqual
Posma,Marion
Koitzsch,Hermann
Szymanski,Julia
Reincke,Michaela
Holtermann,Torsten
Timmes,Gloria Denise
Timmes,Jennifer Linda
Prucha,Mike
Osthoff,Maria
Ridder,Georg
Schlierkamp,Franz-Josef
Fdcker,Theodor
Besser,Ronny

Kahl, Tobias
Pichol,Wolfgang
Reher,Karl Heinz
Westhoff,Hans-Bernd

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochla
BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochla
BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochla
Alte Birgerschitzengilde R
SGi Erkenschwick e.V.
BSG Hochlarmark e.V.
SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.
BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwi
Alte Birgerschitzengilde R
Alte Birgerschitzengilde R
Alte Birgerschitzengilde R
Alte Birgerschitzengilde R
SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.
BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
BSG Hochlarmark e.V.

SGi Erkenschwick e.V.

SGi Erkenschwick e.V.

Alte Birgerschitzengilde R
ABSGi Herten e.V.

SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.
SGi Erkenschwick e.V.
BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
BSG Hochlarmark e.V.
SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.
SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.
Alte Birgerschitzengilde R
BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Hochlarmark e.V.
SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.
BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwi

889
883
871
877
855
854
848
852
853
830
810
822
832
828
854

1

299
295
297
295
292
294
292
298
289
286
290
290
290
289
288
286
282
281
288
290
289
283
279
286
281
282
284
285
284
288
278
280
276
285
279
283
272
283
286

885
888
882
868
865
859
854
857
866
840
849
828
819
813
857

297
296
294
292
297
297
296
290
291
293
280
295
291
291
296
284
288
289
291
292
286
285
293
284
286
280
281
291
281
290
283
280
277
287
267
285
279
279
280

879
865
875
862
872
849
857
847
850
838
835
832
796
828
871

292
295
291
292
285
289
297
290
293
295
293
288
290
291
293
295
288
292
290
288
284
286
291
288
288
281
281
280
286
278
289
274
274
279
283
274
279
274
257

4

881
883
862
881
871
856
837
831
826
849
828
817
825
820
868

298
294
295
293
295
293
287
297
294
290
292
295
289
286
279
284
291
289
288
284
293
280
281
281
291
285
281
280
276
289
289
287
281
279
276
275
276
266
282

5

881
876
869
857
858
860
858
860
831
834
830
805
826
814
862

296
296
294
296
292
290
294
291
295
289
296
285
288
290
287
290
288
287
283
281
282
292
285
281
284
292
290
282
286
281
275
274
286
279
282
278
266
283
276

6

882
892
869
855
858
850
872
861
829
854
815
839
824
795
0

297
297
296
297
299
297
291
291
287
294
291
288
292
290
286
289
290
288
286
282
282
287
284
292
278
287
286
285
289
274
285
289
286
270
285
270
285
272
275

Gesamt Schnitt

5297
5287
5228
5200
5179
5128
5126
5108
5055
5045
4967
4943
4922
4898
4312

882,8
881,2
871,3
866,7
863,2
854,7
854,3
851,3
842,5
840,8
827.,8
823,8
820,3
816,3
862,4

Gesamt Schnitt

1779
1773
1767
1765
1760
1760
1757
1757
1749
1747
1742
1741
1740
1737
1729
1728
1727
1726
1726
1717
1716
1713
1713
1712
1708
1707
1703
1703
1702
1700
1699
1684
1680
1679
1672
1665
1657
1657
1656

296,5
295,5
294,5
294,2
293,3
293,3
292,8
292,8
291,5
291,2
290,3
290,2
290,0
289,5
288,2
288,0
287.,8
287,7
287,7
286,2
286,0
285,5
285,5
285,3
2847
284,5
283,8
283,8
283,7
283,3
283,2
280,7
280,0
279,8
278,7
277,5
276,2
276,2
276,0



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Wengelinski,Sabine
Wempe,Helmut
Pacher,Klaus-Dieter
Marchlewski,Glinter
Thiele,Willi
Briiggemann,Matthias
Radke,Gerd-Peter
Magga,Jirgen
Pichol,Helga
Osthoff,Herbert
Osthoff,Werner
Polednik,Anne
Grodziski,Bernd
Cuvelier,Christian
Arnold,Thomas
Wassong,Jorg
Neef,Robert-Dietrich
Passoth,Andre
Posma,Gerhard
Morawski,Friedhelm
Kleine,Karl-Josef
Hovener,Karl-Heinz
Krajewski,Dieter

BSG Hochlarmark e.V.
ABSGi Herten e.V.

Alte Birgerschitzengilde R
ABSGi Herten e.V.

ABSGi Herten e.V.

SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.
ABSGi Herten e.V.

ABSGi Herten e.V.

BSG Hochlarmark e.V.
BSG Hochlarmark e.V.
BSG Hochlarmark e.V.
BSG Hochlarmark e.V.
BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwi
BSG Meckinghoven e.V.
SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e
SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e
SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e
BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochla
ABSGi Herten e.V.

SpSch Horneburg-Datteln e
SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.
BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwi
ABSGi Herten e.V.

277
289
280
271
272
264
276
273
273
264
273
257
256
293
295
280
279
280
255
262
259
235
266

275
275
283
275
269
276
281
269
272
264
274
259
259

285
279
293
278
257
263
253
212
248

275
277
278
271
273
269
273
278
266
278
273
253
246
286
293
293
285
268
271

247
184

271
270
268
277
272
278
270
278
256
270
269
269
251
289
282
293
293

273
275
264

275
269
265
278
266
270
267
279
280
264
253
250
254
289
288
201
283
265
265
241

o O o

279
270
273
267
282
276
264
243
269
275
265
262
258
201

o O o

286
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1652
1650
1647
1639
1634
1633
1631
1620
1616
1615
1607
1550
1524
1448
1443
1436
1433
1377
1321
1041
1023
631

514

275,3
275,0
274,5
273,2
272,3
272,2
271.,8
270,0
269,3
269,2
267.,8
258,3
254,0
289,6
288,6
287,2
286,6
275,4
264,2
260,3
255,8
210,3
257,0



